

SPS Commerce Fulfillment Certified for Acumatica 2018 R2

January 21, 2019

Acumatica-Certified Solution to be Showcased at Acumatica Summit 2019 in Houston

MINNEAPOLIS, Jan. 21, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, today announced that SPS Commerce Fulfillment for Acumatica powered by MAPADOC has been recognized as an Acumatica-Certified Application (ACA) for Acumatica 2018 R2. Acumatica customers can experience SPS Fulfillment at the Acumatica Summit 2019 taking place in Houston, Texas, from January 27 – February 1, 2019.

"We're proud to recognize SPS Commerce Fulfillment as an Acumatica-Certified Application for Acumatica 2018 R2 and look forward to seeing their EDI experts and certified solution in Houston," Christian Lindberg, Vice President of Partner Solutions at Acumatica.

Acumatica is a comprehensive, browser-based Cloud ERP solution optimized for ease of use, adaptability, mobility, speed, and security. The ACA title highlights outstanding development partners whose applications have met the highest standards set for Acumatica integration and functionality.

"Our latest ACA certification demonstrates the performance and reliability of the SPS solution in a customer's Acumatica 2018 R2 environment," said Jim Frome, COO at SPS Commerce. "Later this month, Acumatica Summit 2019 attendees will have the opportunity to see live demonstrations of the solution at the SPS Commerce booth."

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 71 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, SPS logo, RETAIL UNIVERSE, 1=INFINITY logo, AS THE NETWORK GROWS, SO DOES YOUR OPPORTUNITY, INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. RSX, IN:FLUENCE, and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

Contacts:

SPS Commerce Public Relations 866-245-8100 pr@spscommerce.com

SPS logo horiz Blue with tagline jpeg.jpg

Source: SPS Commerce, Inc.